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District 5M 10 MINNESOTA As of June 2014 Cumulative
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Members

Gain/

Loss

Clubs

2009-2010  0  70  0  3  3  76 -103 -27 0 0

2010-2011  0  57  0  8  3  68 -92 -24 0 0

2011-2012  0  75  0  5  6  86 -124 -38 0 0

2012-2013  0  92  0  4  5  101 -94  7 0 0

2013-2014  0  77  0  5  3  85 -109 -24-2-2
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-160

-120

-80

-40

0

40

80

120

2009-2010 2010-2011 2011-2012 2012-2013 2013-2014

76 68 86 101 85

-103 -92
-124

-94 -109

-27 -24 -38

7

-24

Members Added Members Dropped Gain/Loss Members

Members

30%

Female

70%

Male

Gender Comparison
  

New Members 90.6%

Charter Members 0.0%

Reinstate Members 5.9%

Transfer members 3.5%

Total: 100.0%

Membership Composition
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New
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Gain/

Loss

Clubs

2009-2010  1  40  27  1  3  71 -31  40 1 0

2010-2011  0  33  0  0  2  35 -46 -11-1-1

2011-2012  0  25  0  0  4  29 -60 -31 0 0

2012-2013  0  52  0  2  3  57 -49  8 0 0

2013-2014  0  34  0  1  0  35 -54 -19-1-1
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Gender Comparison
  

New Members 97.1%

Charter Members 0.0%

Reinstate Members 2.9%

Transfer members 0.0%

Total: 100.0%
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